232
CO
M
PL
ET
E
H
EA

VALVE PACKS
PETITE PUSHFIT PACKS
Description Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
PETITE Pushfi t 10mm Radpak TRV & Lockshield in one pack (90°) PETPAK10NPF90 10
PETITE Pushfi t 10mm Radpak TRV & Lockshield Drain Off in one pack (90°) PETPAK10NDPF90 10
TRV & LOCKSHIELD VALVE PACKS
PETITE Radpak 10mm PETITE TRV & Lockshield in one pack PETPAK10N 10
PETITE Radpak 10mm PETITE TRV & Lockshield Drain Off in one pack PETPAK10ND 10
PETITE Radpak 15mm PETITE TRV & Lockshield in one pack PETPAK15N 10
PETITE Radpak 15mm PETITE TRV & Lockshield Drain off in one pack PETPAK15ND 10
PETITE Radpak Straight 15mm PETITE TRV & Lockshield in one pack PETPAK15NS 1
Radpak 10/15mm TRV 2-WAY & MATCHMASTER Lockshield in one pack RADPACK 1
DECORATIVE CHROME TRV & LOCKSHIELD VALVE PACKS
All chrome Angle PETITE TRV & Lockshield Valve Pack PETPAK15DEC 1
All chrome Straight PETITE TRV & Lockshield Valve Pack PETPAK15DECS 1
H
E
A
TI